Oral Poliomyelitis Vaccine IP bOPV 1&3.Live 

Sr 

No 

Name of Item Approx. 
Quantity 

Name of  

Dept. 

Tender Fee 
(Rs.) 

EMD (Rs.) 

1 Duplex Board Box for 
Bivalent Type 1 & 3 
Oral Poliomyelitis 
Vaccine IP bOPV 

1&3.Live  

2,20,000 

Nos. 

Oral Polio 
Vaccine 
Dept. 

Rs. 3,900/- 

(Rs. Three 
Thousand 
Nine Hundred 
only) 

Rs. 65,000/- 

(Rs.Sixty Five 
Thousand only)  

Interested eligible tenderers may obtain further information of technical specifications, and other terms and 
conditions applicable for procurement of above services from the tendering websitehttps://mahatenders.gov.in 

TENDER SCHEDULE